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VOYAGE # CHIEF SCIENTIST TITLE AFFILIATIO
N START DATE FINISH DATE START 

PORT
FINISH 
PORT DAYS

IN2026_E01 Mobilsation Wednesday, 1 July 2026 Wednesday, 1 July 2026 1

MNF Sea Trials and Calibrations MNF Thursday, 2 July 2026 Saturday, 11 July 2026 Hobart Hobart 10

IN2026_P05 Port Period Sunday, 12 July 2026 Monday, 13 July 2026 2

IN2026_T03 Mobilisation Tuesday, 14 July 2026 Wednesday, 15 July 2026 2

TBC IN2026_T03 Transit MNF Thursday, 16 July 2026 Tuesday, 21 July 2026 Hobart Brisbane 6

IN2026_T03 MNF Demobilisation Wednesday, 22 July 2026 Wednesday, 22 July 2026 1

Port Period Thursday, 23 July 2026 Saturday, 25 July 2026 3

IN2026_V04 Mobilisation Sunday, 26 July 2026 Monday, 27 July 2026 2

BOSTOCK 
Quaternary evolution of the Darumbal and 

Woppaburra Sea Country in the Southern Great Barrier 
Reef

UQ Tuesday, 28 July 2026 Thursday, 20 August 2026 Brisbane Brisbane 24

IN2026_V04 MNF Demobilisation Friday, 21 August 2026 Friday, 21 August 2026 1

Port Period Saturday, 22 August 2026 Monday, 24 August 2026 3

IN2026_V05 Mobilisation Tuesday, 25 August 2026 Wednesday, 26 August 2026 2

PASK Next Generation of Ocean LiDAR for Australia MQ Thursday, 27 August 2026 Monday, 7 September 2026 Brisbane Brisbane 12

IN2026_V05 MNF Demobilisation Tuesday, 8 September 2026 Tuesday, 8 September 2026 1

Port Period Wednesday, 9 September 2026 Friday, 11 September 2026 3

IN2026_T04 mobilisation Saturday, 12 September 2026 Sunday, 13 September 2026 2

UTAS IN2026_T04 CAPSTAN UTAS Monday, 14 September 2026 Wednesday, 23 September 2026 Brisbane Fiji 10

Port Period Thursday, 24 September 2026 Friday, 25 September 2026 2

IN2026_V06  Mobilisation Friday, 25 September 2026 Friday, 25 September 2026 1

International Engagement Day Saturday, 26 September 2026 Saturday, 26 September 2026 1

IN2026_V06
Leg 1 SLOYAN 

The Pacific Ocean physical, biogeochemical and 
biological environmental diversity: Tropics to Pole 

evolution (P-TROPOE) Leg 1
CSIRO Sunday, 27 September 2026 Wednesday, 4 November 2026 Fiji Auckland 39

Port Period Thursday, 5 November 2026 Thursday, 5 November 2026 1

International Engagement Day Friday, 6 November 2026 Friday, 6 November 2026 1

Port Period Saturday, 7 November 2026 Tuesday, 10 November 2026 4

IN2026_V06 Leg 2 Mobilisation Wednesday, 11 November 2026 Wednesday, 11 November 2026 1

The Pacific Ocean physical, biogeochemical and 
biological environmental diversity: Tropics to Pole 

evolution (P-TROPOE) Leg 2
CSIRO Thursday, 12 November 2026 Wednesday, 16 December 2026 Auckland Hobart 35

IN2026_V06 MNF Demobilisation Thursday, 17 December 2026 Thursday, 17 December 2026 1

MNF IN2027_E01  MNF mobilsation Friday, 18 December 2026 Friday, 18 December 2026 1

Port Period Saturday, 19 December 2026 Friday, 1 January 2027 14

IN2027_E01 MNF Sea Trials and Calibrations MNF Saturday, 2 January 2027 Thursday, 7 January 2027 Hobart Hobart 6

IN2027_P01 MNF Short Maintenance Period Friday, 8 January 2027 Sunday, 17 January 2027 10

IN2027_V01 Mobilisation Monday, 18 January 2027 Friday, 22 January 2027 5

RINTOUL
Multidisciplinary Investigations of the Southern Ocean 
(MISO-2): Linking physics, biogeochemistry, plankton, 

aerosols, clouds, and climate
CSIRO Saturday, 23 January 2027 Saturday, 20 March 2027 Hobart Hobart 57

IN2027_V01 MNF Demobilisation Sunday, 21 March 2027 Sunday, 21 March 2027 1

Port Period Monday, 22 March 2027 Tuesday, 23 March 2027 2

IN2027_V02 Mobilisation Wednesday, 24 March 2027 Friday, 26 March 2027 3

HILL Characterising the newly expanded Macquarie Island 
Marine Park UTAS Saturday, 27 March 2027 Sunday, 2 May 2027 Hobart Hobart 37

IN2027_V02 MNF Demobilisation Monday, 3 May 2027 Monday, 3 May 2027 1

Port Period MNF Tuesday, 4 May 2027 Friday, 7 May 2027 4

IN2027_V03 mobilisation MNF Saturday, 8 May 2027 Tuesday, 11 May 2027 4

SHADWICK Integrated Marine Observing System (IMOS) Southern 
Ocean Time Series (SOTS) Strategic Partnership IMOS Wednesday, 12 May 2027 Thursday, 27 May 2027 Hobart Hobart 16

IN2027_V03 MNF Demobilisation Friday, 28 May 2027 Friday, 28 May 2027 1

MNF Long Maintenance Period MNF Saturday, 29 May 2027 Friday, 25 June 2027 28

IN2027_E02 Mobilisation Saturday, 26 June 2027 Saturday, 26 June 2027 1

MNF Sea Trials and Calibrations
Continues into 2027-28 Schedule MNF Sunday, 27 June 2027 Wednesday, 7 July 2027 Hobart Hobart 11

MNF 2026-27  Primary Voyage Schedule 
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